

N-51 AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200616038C
GST Registration No. : 200616038C

APPGURU TECHNOLOGY PTE LTD
7 TEMASEK BOULEVARD #29-03A SUNTEC
TOWER ONE
SINGAPORE 038987

Contact : 88025237

TP INC
Veron.

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM18477

Date in : 23/12/2024

Vehicle Num. : SLJ18E

Model : TOYOTA ALPHARD 7-SEATER 2.5 SC CVT

Chassis/Eng# : AGH309032113/2AR2654287

Parts and Labour Assesment

Description of part	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
FRONT BUMPER <i>Rehd</i>	1	3858.50	3858.50 1180
FRONT BUMPER LH CHROME MOULDING <i>lot</i>	1	269.00	✓ 269.00
FRONT BUMPER LH FOGLAMP GARNISH <i>new could</i>	1	434.80	434.80 285
FRONT BUMPER LH FOGLAMP LED <i>new could</i>	1	421.30	421.30 360
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R <i>new LH could</i>	2	157.10	314.20 15710
FRONT LH DOOR <i>Rehd</i>	1	3204.30	3204.30 2660
FRONT LH DOOR BLACK TAPE <i>new</i>	1	84.80	✓ 84.80
FRONT LH DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING <i>new</i>	1	180.50	✓ 180.50
FRONT LH DOOR HINGE (LOWER) <i>new</i>	1	135.40	✓ 135.40
FRONT LH DOOR HINGE (TOP) <i>new</i>	1	135.40	✓ 135.40
FRONT LH DOOR SIDE MIRROR ASSY <i>new</i>	1	2570.60	2570.60 1625
FRONT LH DOOR SIDE MIRROR COVER <i>new</i>	1	183.10	✓ 183.10
FRONT LH DOOR WEATHER STRIP <i>new</i>	1	283.50	✓ 283.50
FRONT LH DOOR WINDOW GLASS <i>new</i>	1	1527.90	✓ 1527.90
FRONT LH FENDER <i>Rehd</i>	1	1896.70	1896.70 1301
FRONT LH FENDER ARCH GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	325.00	✓ 325.00
FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD <i>Rehd</i>	1	361.40	361.40 245
FRONT LH FENDER INNER VERTICAL SHIELD <i>new torn</i>	1	118.50	✓ 118.50

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
 #01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
 Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
 E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
 Company Reg. No. : 200616038C
 GST Registration No. : 200616038C

APPGURU TECHNOLOGY PTE LTD
 7 TEMASEK BOULEVARD #29-03A SUNTEC
 TOWER ONE
 SINGAPORE 038987

Contact : 88025237

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM18477

Date in : 23/12/2024

Vehicle Num. : SLJ18E

Model : TOYOTA ALPHARD 7-SEATER 2.5 SC CVT

Chassis/Eng# : AGH309032113/2AR2654287

FRONT LH HEADLAMP <i>ct</i>	1	14199.40	✓	14,199.40
FRONT LH KNUCKLE ARM	1	1128.40	+	1,128.40
FRONT LH KNUCKLE ARM BEARING <i>2 new</i>	1	928.20	+	928.20
FRONT LH LOWER ARM	1	1246.40	+	1,246.40
FRONT LH SPORT RIM <i>new</i>	1	3456.30	+	3,456.30
Subtotal before discount				37,263.60
Percentage discount 25%				9,315.90
Sub-total 1				27,947.70
FRONT BUMPER CLIPS - SET <i>new</i>	1	80.00	30	80.00
FRONT LH FENDER ARCH GARNISH CLIPS - SET <i>new</i>	1	20.00	+	20.00
FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS - SET <i>new</i>	1	50.00	30	50.00
FRONT LH TYRE <i>new set</i>	1	480.00	+	480.00
Subtotal before discount				630.00
Percentage discount 0%				0.00
Sub-total 2				630.00
Parts-total				28,577.70

LABOUR

To remove, reinstall electrical wiring harness, check lighting and resetting headlamp focussing. (to FR)

To reset system after repair works

30 80.00
 + 500.00

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
 #01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
 Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
 E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
 Company Reg. No. : 200616038C
 GST Registration No. : 200616038C

APPGURU TECHNOLOGY PTE LTD
 7 TEMASEK BOULEVARD #29-03A SUNTEC
 TOWER ONE
 SINGAPORE 038987

Contact : 88025237

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM18477

Date in : 23/12/2024

Vehicle Num. : SLJ18E

Model : TOYOTA ALPHARD 7-SEATER 2.5 SC CVT

Chassis/Eng# : AGH309032113/2AR2654287

To remove, change front suspension parts, absorber, lower arm, knuckle arm, wheel bearing, bearing hub, drive shaft, anti-roll bar, top-arm and steering rack and pinion.

To road test driving, check and resetting wheel alignments system.

To transfer door glass, regulator gear, motor, railing, channel, trim board, mechanism lock and handle.

To re-spray painting on the change bodyparts, repair portion, and where consistent to the accident.

To provide labour, workmanship to change the above damaged bodyparts, repair, re-construct and re-align body structure, body alignments and damaged consistent to the accident.

To apply anti-rust chemical on repaired and replaced panel.

✕ 320.00

✕ 120.00

60 80.00

6W 1,000.00

600 900.00

✕ 120.00

Labour Total

3,120.00

Parts & Labour Total

31,697.70

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

page 3

Admin Cy
 2/5 24/12/24
 05 hrs.

Total: 16882.50

L/S: 13.5K
 13.5K

- LKK Auto Consultants** hence notify the Repairer of the following:
- To resurvey before/after spray painting
 - To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
 - Parts prices are subject to confirmation
 - Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
 - No illegal modification(s) is allowed
 - Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: